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Heats  3 giri  ESORDIENTI

Race 5, Group 1 (1 of 2)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 AGO ---24 NHAK FARAO 35.85 Q
2 AGO ITA25 SIMONE PROVERBIO 37.06 Q
3 VGT ---1 GIACOMO CASTRONOVO 48.94 Q
4 VGT ---5 LORENZO BERTERO 52.19
5 PIN ---61 Paolo ROSSI 55.16

Race 6, Group 1 (2 of 2)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 AGO ---23 ALESSANDRO ANTONIO COVELLI 41.66 Q
2 AGO ITA22 WILLIAM MORAZZONI 48.22 Q
3 VGT ITA3 FRANCESCA DE ROSA 58.56 Q
4 VGT ---6 SIMONE CUTTANO --
5 VGT ITA4 NOEMI PUPELLA 58.56

Final  3 giri  ESORDIENTI

Race 13, Group 2 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 VGT ---6 SIMONE CUTTANO 41.88   2
2 VGT ITA4 NOEMI PUPELLA 55.00   1
3 PIN ---61 Paolo ROSSI 57.88
4 VGT ---5 LORENZO BERTERO  1:00.03

Race 14, Group 1 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 AGO ---24 NHAK FARAO 35.38  34
2 AGO ITA25 SIMONE PROVERBIO 38.50  21
3 AGO ---23 ALESSANDRO ANTONIO COVELLI 40.38  13
4 VGT ---1 GIACOMO CASTRONOVO 46.32   8
5 VGT ITA3 FRANCESCA DE ROSA 55.16   5
6 AGO ITA22 WILLIAM MORAZZONI 55.63   3

Heats  2 giri  ESORDIENTI

Race 21, Group 1 (1 of 3)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 AGO ---23 ALESSANDRO ANTONIO COVELLI 27.79 Q
2 PIN ---61 Paolo ROSSI 31.25 Q
3 VGT ---1 GIACOMO CASTRONOVO 31.46 q
4 VGT ---5 LORENZO BERTERO 33.45

Race 22, Group 1 (2 of 3)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 AGO ---24 NHAK FARAO 27.68 Q
2 VGT ---6 SIMONE CUTTANO 28.50 Q
3 AGO ITA22 WILLIAM MORAZZONI 41.53 q
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Heats  2 giri  ESORDIENTI (...)

Race 23, Group 1 (3 of 3)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 AGO ITA25 SIMONE PROVERBIO -- Q
2 VGT ITA4 NOEMI PUPELLA -- Q
3 VGT ITA3 FRANCESCA DE ROSA --

Semi Final  2 giri  ESORDIENTI

Race 35, Group 1 (1 of 2)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 AGO ---24 NHAK FARAO 24.33 Q
2 VGT ---1 GIACOMO CASTRONOVO 31.58 Q
3 PIN ---61 Paolo ROSSI 32.28
4 AGO ITA22 WILLIAM MORAZZONI 32.91

Race 36, Group 1 (2 of 2)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 AGO ITA25 SIMONE PROVERBIO 26.00 Q
2 AGO ---23 ALESSANDRO ANTONIO COVELLI  0.280 Q
3 VGT ITA4 NOEMI PUPELLA 32.44
4 VGT ---6 SIMONE CUTTANO 37.79

Final  2 giri  ESORDIENTI

Race 43, Group 3 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 VGT ---5 LORENZO BERTERO --
2 VGT ITA3 FRANCESCA DE ROSA --

Race 44, Group 2 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 VGT ---6 SIMONE CUTTANO 29.56   5
2 PIN ---61 Paolo ROSSI 31.79   3
3 AGO ITA22 WILLIAM MORAZZONI 33.56   2
4 VGT ITA4 NOEMI PUPELLA 34.01   1

Race 45, Group 1 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 AGO ---24 NHAK FARAO 23.32  34
2 AGO ITA25 SIMONE PROVERBIO 25.03  21
3 VGT ---1 GIACOMO CASTRONOVO 30.97  13
p AGO ---23 ALESSANDRO ANTONIO COVELLI --   5 penalty

Final  3girib  ESORDIENTI

Race 55, Group 2 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 PIN ---61 Paolo ROSSI 48.76   2
2 VGT ---5 LORENZO BERTERO 50.00   1
3 VGT ITA4 NOEMI PUPELLA 50.35
4 VGT ITA3 FRANCESCA DE ROSA 54.82
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Final  3girib  ESORDIENTI (...)

Race 56, Group 1 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 AGO ---24 NHAK FARAO 34.76  34
2 AGO ITA25 SIMONE PROVERBIO 37.35  21
3 AGO ---23 ALESSANDRO ANTONIO COVELLI 40.47  13
4 VGT ---6 SIMONE CUTTANO 41.06   8
5 VGT ---1 GIACOMO CASTRONOVO 45.94   5
6 AGO ITA22 WILLIAM MORAZZONI 55.19   3

Heats  5giri  Junior E men/lad

Race 1, Group 1 (1 of 4)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 BOR ITA46 DANIELE COLA  1:01.47 Q
2 BOR ITA48 PIETRO LANFRANCHI  1:06.91 Q
3 AGO ITA28 ALESSANDRO BUCCELLINI  1:09.91 Q
4 BOR ITA39 CHIARA BONETTI  1:15.82
5 VGT ---8 GIUSEPPE BOTTO  1:17.03
6 SES ---16 NIKITA BONETTI --

Race 2, Group 1 (2 of 4)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 SES ITA18 LORENZO PREVITALI  1:13.88 Q
2 BOR ITA44 CHIARA RODONDI  1:14.44 Q
3 BOR ITA47 DAVIDE FAIFER  1:18.35 Q
4 BOR ITA40 GRETA CRISTANI  1:22.50
5 AGO ---30 LORENZO MINARI  1:30.22

Race 3, Group 1 (3 of 4)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 BOR ITA42 SARA MARTINELLI  1:05.22 Q
2 SES ITA15 CAROLINA CONFALONIERI  1:07.00 Q
3 BOR ITA45 GIOVANNI ANTONIOLI  1:09.25 Q
4 VGT ITA7 GIORGIA GALDI  1:12.66
5 AGO ITA27 KIAN BAKHTIARI  1:13.88

Race 4, Group 1 (4 of 4)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 BOR ITA41 VERONIKA LANFRANCHI  1:07.16 Q
2 BOR ITA38 ALESSANDRA BERTOLINA  1:07.69 Q
3 SES ---17 AARON VAN QUANG PIETROBONO  1:08.25 Q
4 VGT ITA9 MASSIMILIANO PICCHIARELLI  1:08.94
5 AGO ITA29 MATTIA FORNASARI  1:11.00
6 AGO ---26 MARINA MORAZZONI  1:25.41
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Semi Final  5giri  Junior E men/lad (...)

Race 9, Group 2 (1 of 2)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 BOR ITA40 GRETA CRISTANI  1:08.62 Q
2 VGT ITA9 MASSIMILIANO PICCHIARELLI  1:10.28 Q
3 AGO ITA29 MATTIA FORNASARI  1:13.03 Q
4 AGO ---30 LORENZO MINARI  1:15.88
5 AGO ---26 MARINA MORAZZONI --

Race 10, Group 2 (2 of 2)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 VGT ITA7 GIORGIA GALDI  1:13.32 Q
2 VGT ---8 GIUSEPPE BOTTO  1:17.56 Q
3 BOR ITA39 CHIARA BONETTI  1:19.10 Q
4 AGO ITA27 KIAN BAKHTIARI  1:24.38
5 SES ---16 NIKITA BONETTI --

Race 11, Group 1 (1 of 2)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 BOR ITA42 SARA MARTINELLI  1:04.78 Q
2 SES ITA15 CAROLINA CONFALONIERI  1:05.47 Q
3 BOR ITA41 VERONIKA LANFRANCHI  1:06.06 Q
4 BOR ITA38 ALESSANDRA BERTOLINA  1:06.78
5 BOR ITA45 GIOVANNI ANTONIOLI  1:09.69
6 AGO ITA28 ALESSANDRO BUCCELLINI  1:20.88

Race 12, Group 1 (2 of 2)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 BOR ITA46 DANIELE COLA 54.51 Q
2 SES ITA18 LORENZO PREVITALI 59.94 Q
3 BOR ITA47 DAVIDE FAIFER  1:01.47 Q
4 BOR ITA44 CHIARA RODONDI  1:01.88
5 BOR ITA48 PIETRO LANFRANCHI  1:05.79
6 SES ---17 AARON VAN QUANG PIETROBONO  1:06.69

Final  5giri  Junior E men/lad

Race 17, Group 4 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 AGO ---30 LORENZO MINARI  1:15.16
2 AGO ITA27 KIAN BAKHTIARI  1:16.32
3 AGO ---26 MARINA MORAZZONI  1:49.06
4 SES ---16 NIKITA BONETTI  1.526

Race 18, Group 3 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 BOR ITA40 GRETA CRISTANI  1:05.63
2 VGT ITA9 MASSIMILIANO PICCHIARELLI  1:09.12
3 VGT ITA7 GIORGIA GALDI  1:12.22
4 VGT ---8 GIUSEPPE BOTTO  1:13.06
5 BOR ITA39 CHIARA BONETTI  1:18.50
6 AGO ITA29 MATTIA FORNASARI  1:23.32
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Final  5giri  Junior E men/lad (...)

Race 19, Group 2 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 BOR ITA44 CHIARA RODONDI  1:03.63   2
2 BOR ITA48 PIETRO LANFRANCHI  1:05.94   1
3 BOR ITA45 GIOVANNI ANTONIOLI  1:08.16
4 AGO ITA28 ALESSANDRO BUCCELLINI  1:12.97
5 BOR ITA38 ALESSANDRA BERTOLINA  1:14.00
6 SES ---17 AARON VAN QUANG PIETROBONO  1:14.79

Race 20, Group 1 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 SES ITA18 LORENZO PREVITALI 59.88  34
2 BOR ITA46 DANIELE COLA  1:00.44  21
3 BOR ITA42 SARA MARTINELLI  1:03.09  13
4 BOR ITA47 DAVIDE FAIFER  1:03.94   8
5 BOR ITA41 VERONIKA LANFRANCHI  1:05.78   5
6 SES ITA15 CAROLINA CONFALONIERI  1:05.84   3

Heats  3 giri  Junior E men/lad

Race 24, Group 1 (1 of 5)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 BOR ITA42 SARA MARTINELLI -- Q
2 VGT ITA9 MASSIMILIANO PICCHIARELLI -- Q
3 BOR ITA45 GIOVANNI ANTONIOLI --
4 AGO ---30 LORENZO MINARI --
5 SES ---16 NIKITA BONETTI --

Race 25, Group 1 (2 of 5)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 BOR ITA47 DAVIDE FAIFER -- Q
2 BOR ITA48 PIETRO LANFRANCHI -- Q
3 VGT ITA7 GIORGIA GALDI --
4 AGO ITA29 MATTIA FORNASARI --

Race 26, Group 1 (3 of 5)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 BOR ITA46 DANIELE COLA 36.56 Q
2 AGO ITA28 ALESSANDRO BUCCELLINI 40.00 Q
3 SES ---17 AARON VAN QUANG PIETROBONO 40.88 q
4 BOR ITA39 CHIARA BONETTI 45.47

Race 27, Group 1 (4 of 5)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 SES ITA18 LORENZO PREVITALI 36.44 Q
2 BOR ITA44 CHIARA RODONDI 38.72 Q
3 BOR ITA38 ALESSANDRA BERTOLINA 39.19 q
4 AGO ITA27 KIAN BAKHTIARI 49.85
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Heats  3 giri  Junior E men/lad (...)

Race 28, Group 1 (5 of 5)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 SES ITA15 CAROLINA CONFALONIERI 41.25 Q
2 BOR ITA41 VERONIKA LANFRANCHI 41.69 Q
3 BOR ITA40 GRETA CRISTANI 42.12
4 VGT ---8 GIUSEPPE BOTTO 47.44
5 AGO ---26 MARINA MORAZZONI  1:02.63

Quarter Finals  3 giri  Junior E men/lad

Race 32, Group 1 (1 of 3)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 SES ITA18 LORENZO PREVITALI 36.69 Q
2 BOR ITA44 CHIARA RODONDI 38.35 Q
3 SES ITA15 CAROLINA CONFALONIERI 39.41 q
4 SES ---17 AARON VAN QUANG PIETROBONO 39.88

Race 33, Group 1 (2 of 3)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 BOR ITA46 DANIELE COLA 37.38 Q
2 BOR ITA48 PIETRO LANFRANCHI 40.00 Q
3 BOR ITA41 VERONIKA LANFRANCHI 40.03 q
4 VGT ITA9 MASSIMILIANO PICCHIARELLI 40.12
5 VGT ITA7 GIORGIA GALDI 42.50

Race 34, Group 1 (3 of 3)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 BOR ITA42 SARA MARTINELLI 39.63 Q
2 BOR ITA38 ALESSANDRA BERTOLINA 39.91 Q
3 BOR ITA45 GIOVANNI ANTONIOLI 42.28
4 AGO ITA28 ALESSANDRO BUCCELLINI 51.06
nf BOR ITA47 DAVIDE FAIFER -- dnf

Semi Final  3 giri  Junior E men/lad

Race 39, Group 2 (1 of 2)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 BOR ITA39 CHIARA BONETTI 43.97 Q
2 VGT ---8 GIUSEPPE BOTTO 46.76 Q
3 AGO ---30 LORENZO MINARI 47.41
4 AGO ---26 MARINA MORAZZONI  1:03.28

Race 40, Group 2 (2 of 2)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 BOR ITA40 GRETA CRISTANI 41.19 Q
2 AGO ITA27 KIAN BAKHTIARI 44.72 Q
3 AGO ITA29 MATTIA FORNASARI 45.19
4 SES ---16 NIKITA BONETTI --
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Semi Final  3 giri  Junior E men/lad (...)

Race 41, Group 1 (1 of 2)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 SES ITA18 LORENZO PREVITALI 36.32 Q
2 SES ITA15 CAROLINA CONFALONIERI 39.00 Q
3 BOR ITA41 VERONIKA LANFRANCHI 39.50
4 BOR ITA38 ALESSANDRA BERTOLINA 39.97

Race 42, Group 1 (2 of 2)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 BOR ITA46 DANIELE COLA 37.41 Q
2 BOR ITA42 SARA MARTINELLI 37.91 Q
3 BOR ITA44 CHIARA RODONDI 38.32
4 BOR ITA48 PIETRO LANFRANCHI 38.79

Final  3 giri  Junior E men/lad

Race 50, Group 5 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 AGO ITA29 MATTIA FORNASARI 43.41
2 AGO ---30 LORENZO MINARI 44.06
3 AGO ---26 MARINA MORAZZONI  1:02.47
4 SES ---16 NIKITA BONETTI  1:04.03

Race 51, Group 4 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 BOR ITA40 GRETA CRISTANI --
2 AGO ITA27 KIAN BAKHTIARI --
3 BOR ITA39 CHIARA BONETTI --
4 VGT ---8 GIUSEPPE BOTTO --

Race 52, Group 3 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 SES ---17 AARON VAN QUANG PIETROBONO 40.38
2 AGO ITA28 ALESSANDRO BUCCELLINI 41.06
3 VGT ITA7 GIORGIA GALDI 42.28
4 BOR ITA45 GIOVANNI ANTONIOLI 48.12
5 VGT ITA9 MASSIMILIANO PICCHIARELLI 58.10

Race 53, Group 2 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 BOR ITA38 ALESSANDRA BERTOLINA --   1
2 BOR ITA44 CHIARA RODONDI --   5
3 BOR ITA48 PIETRO LANFRANCHI --   3
4 BOR ITA41 VERONIKA LANFRANCHI --   2

Race 54, Group 1 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 SES ITA18 LORENZO PREVITALI 35.41  34
2 BOR ITA46 DANIELE COLA 37.12  21
3 BOR ITA42 SARA MARTINELLI 38.56  13
4 SES ITA15 CAROLINA CONFALONIERI 39.50   8



2^ prova Trofeo Interregionale Lombardia/Piemonte

Milano

11 dicembre 2016

WinSport 5.3.36.0 /CB024E10/13/12/2016/0.06.21

Final  4giri  Junior E men/lad (...)

Race 60, Group 6 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 AGO ---26 MARINA MORAZZONI  1:31.70
2 SES ---16 NIKITA BONETTI  1:39.91

Race 61, Group 5 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 AGO ITA29 MATTIA FORNASARI 58.79
2 AGO ---30 LORENZO MINARI 59.60
3 AGO ITA27 KIAN BAKHTIARI  1:00.41
4 BOR ITA39 CHIARA BONETTI  1:01.41

Race 62, Group 4 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 BOR ITA40 GRETA CRISTANI 53.35
2 VGT ITA9 MASSIMILIANO PICCHIARELLI 54.19
3 VGT ITA7 GIORGIA GALDI 56.38
4 VGT ---8 GIUSEPPE BOTTO  1:03.63

Race 63, Group 3 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 BOR ITA38 ALESSANDRA BERTOLINA 53.23
2 SES ---17 AARON VAN QUANG PIETROBONO 54.12
3 AGO ITA28 ALESSANDRO BUCCELLINI 55.90
4 BOR ITA45 GIOVANNI ANTONIOLI 56.85

Race 64, Group 2 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 BOR ITA44 CHIARA RODONDI 50.00   5
2 BOR ITA47 DAVIDE FAIFER 50.72   3
3 BOR ITA48 PIETRO LANFRANCHI 51.56   2
4 BOR ITA41 VERONIKA LANFRANCHI 55.66   1

Race 65, Group 1 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 SES ITA18 LORENZO PREVITALI 41.22  34
2 BOR ITA46 DANIELE COLA 48.82  21
3 BOR ITA42 SARA MARTINELLI 51.19  13
4 SES ITA15 CAROLINA CONFALONIERI 52.69   8

Heats  4giri  Junior F men/lad

Race 7, Group 1 (1 of 2)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 VGT ITA12 CASEY PICHIERRI 56.35 Q
2 BOR ITA53 PIETRO ANTONIOLI  0.574 Q
3 BOR ITA54 EDOARDO COLTURI  1:00.10 Q
4 BOR ITA60 MARINO RINALDI  1:00.72
ns AGO ---31 NICOLE TROMBINI -- dns
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Heats  4giri  Junior F men/lad (...)

Race 8, Group 1 (2 of 2)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 BOR ITA50 ANNA COSSI 56.44 Q
2 BOR ITA49 SABRINA CANCLINI 59.35 Q
3 BOR ITA51 ALICE MORCELLI  3:88.00 Q
4 VGT ITA11 LORIS DUVARRINI  1:11.28
5 BOR ITA52 VANESSA HELMI PAGNINI  1:13.12

Final  4giri  Junior F men/lad

Race 15, Group 2 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 BOR ITA60 MARINO RINALDI  1:02.69   2
2 BOR ITA52 VANESSA HELMI PAGNINI  1.35   1
3 VGT ITA11 LORIS DUVARRINI  1:10.19

Race 16, Group 1 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 BOR ITA50 ANNA COSSI 53.97  34
2 VGT ITA12 CASEY PICHIERRI 55.16  21
3 BOR ITA53 PIETRO ANTONIOLI 56.03  13
4 BOR ITA49 SABRINA CANCLINI 58.44   8
5 BOR ITA54 EDOARDO COLTURI  1:00.22   5
6 BOR ITA51 ALICE MORCELLI  1:06.56   3

Heats  2 giri  Junior F men/lad

Race 29, Group 1 (1 of 3)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 BOR ITA50 ANNA COSSI 29.97 Q
2 BOR ITA51 ALICE MORCELLI 31.50 Q
3 BOR ITA52 VANESSA HELMI PAGNINI 34.53 q

Race 30, Group 1 (2 of 3)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 BOR ITA53 PIETRO ANTONIOLI 28.85 Q
2 BOR ITA54 EDOARDO COLTURI 29.32 Q
3 VGT ITA11 LORIS DUVARRINI 34.76
ns AGO ---31 NICOLE TROMBINI -- dns

Race 31, Group 1 (3 of 3)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 VGT ITA12 CASEY PICHIERRI 27.91 Q
2 BOR ITA49 SABRINA CANCLINI 28.53 Q
3 BOR ITA60 MARINO RINALDI 31.56 q
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Semi Final  2 giri  Junior F men/lad (...)

Race 37, Group 1 (1 of 2)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 BOR ITA50 ANNA COSSI 28.35 Q
2 BOR ITA49 SABRINA CANCLINI 30.10 Q
3 BOR ITA54 EDOARDO COLTURI 31.97
4 BOR ITA52 VANESSA HELMI PAGNINI 39.94

Race 38, Group 1 (2 of 2)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 BOR ITA53 PIETRO ANTONIOLI 27.53 Q
2 VGT ITA12 CASEY PICHIERRI 28.10 Q
3 BOR ITA60 MARINO RINALDI 31.50
4 BOR ITA51 ALICE MORCELLI 31.91

Final  2 giri  Junior F men/lad

Race 47, Group 2 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 BOR ITA51 ALICE MORCELLI --   5
2 BOR ITA54 EDOARDO COLTURI --   3
3 BOR ITA60 MARINO RINALDI --   2
4 BOR ITA52 VANESSA HELMI PAGNINI --   1
5 VGT ITA11 LORIS DUVARRINI --

Race 48, Group 1 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 BOR ITA50 ANNA COSSI 26.60  34
2 VGT ITA12 CASEY PICHIERRI 27.06  21
3 BOR ITA53 PIETRO ANTONIOLI 27.97  13
4 BOR ITA49 SABRINA CANCLINI 28.50   8

Final  3 giri  Junior F men/lad

Race 58, Group 2 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 BOR ITA54 EDOARDO COLTURI 45.34   5
2 BOR ITA60 MARINO RINALDI 45.84   3
3 BOR ITA52 VANESSA HELMI PAGNINI 46.50   2
4 BOR ITA51 ALICE MORCELLI 47.06   1
5 VGT ITA11 LORIS DUVARRINI 53.62

Race 59, Group 1 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 BOR ITA50 ANNA COSSI 40.16  34
2 VGT ITA12 CASEY PICHIERRI 42.35  21
3 BOR ITA53 PIETRO ANTONIOLI 42.72  13
4 BOR ITA49 SABRINA CANCLINI 43.03   8
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Final  2000 m Relay  Relay J F Lad/Men (...)

Race 66, Group 1 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 BOR2 ITA7 Bormio 2  3:40.28
49 SABRINA CANCLINI
50 ANNA COSSI
53 PIETRO ANTONIOLI

2 VGT2 ITA10 Velocisti GhiaccioTorino 2  3:40.18
8 GIUSEPPE BOTTO
27 KIAN BAKHTIARI
11 LORIS DUVARRINI

p BOR1 ITA6 Bormio 1 -- penalty
51 ALICE MORCELLI
52 VANESSA HELMI PAGNINI
54 EDOARDO COLTURI

Final  2000 m Relay  Relay J E Lad/Men

Race 67, Group 1 (1 of 2)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 BOR3 ITA8 Bormio 3  2:12.77
46 DANIELE COLA
47 DAVIDE FAIFER
48 PIETRO LANFRANCHI

2 BOR2 ITA7 Bormio 2  2:54.12
38 ALESSANDRA BERTOLINA
40 GRETA CRISTANI
45 GIOVANNI ANTONIOLI

3 VGT1 ITA9 Velocisti Ghiaccio Torino 1  2:58.41
7 GIORGIA GALDI
9 MASSIMILIANO PICCHIARELLI
12 CASEY PICHIERRI

Race 68, Group 1 (2 of 2)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 BOR1 ITA6 Bormio 1  2:45.41
41 VERONIKA LANFRANCHI
42 SARA MARTINELLI
44 CHIARA RODONDI

2 LOM1 ITA11 Lombardia 1  3:10.56
28 ALESSANDRO BUCCELLINI
39 CHIARA BONETTI
60 MARINO RINALDI



2^ prova Trofeo Interregionale Lombardia/Piemonte

Milano

11 dicembre 2016

WinSport 5.3.36.0 /CB024E10/12/12/2016/22.27.52

Distance Classification 4giri Junior F men/lad
# Name Team ISU Fin Time

Final Group 1
1 50 ANNA COSSI BOR ITA 1 1-1 53.97 34
2 12 CASEY PICHIERRI VGT ITA 2 1-2 55.16 21
3 53 PIETRO ANTONIOLI BOR ITA 3 2-3  0.574 13
4 49 SABRINA CANCLINI BOR ITA 4 2-4 58.44  8
5 54 EDOARDO COLTURI BOR ITA 5 3-5  1:00.10  5
6 51 ALICE MORCELLI BOR ITA 6 3-6  1:06.56  3

Final Group 2
7 60 MARINO RINALDI BOR ITA 1 4-1  1:00.72  2
8 52 VANESSA HELMI PAGNINI BOR ITA 2 5-2  1.35  1
9 11 LORIS DUVARRINI VGT ITA 3 4-3  1:10.19



2^ prova Trofeo Interregionale Lombardia/Piemonte

Milano

11 dicembre 2016

WinSport 5.3.36.0 /CB024E10/12/12/2016/22.28.53

Distance Classification 2 giri Junior F men/lad
# Name Team ISU Fin Time

Final Group 1
1 50 ANNA COSSI BOR ITA 1 1-1-1 26.60 34
2 12 CASEY PICHIERRI VGT ITA 2 1-2-2 27.06 21
3 53 PIETRO ANTONIOLI BOR ITA 3 1-1-3 27.53 13
4 49 SABRINA CANCLINI BOR ITA 4 2-2-4 28.50  8

Final Group 2
5 51 ALICE MORCELLI BOR ITA 1 2-4-1 31.50  5
6 54 EDOARDO COLTURI BOR ITA 2 2-3-2 29.32  3
7 60 MARINO RINALDI BOR ITA 3 3-3-3 31.50  2
8 52 VANESSA HELMI PAGNINI BOR ITA 4 3-4-4 34.53  1
9 11 LORIS DUVARRINI VGT ITA 5 3-5 34.76



2^ prova Trofeo Interregionale Lombardia/Piemonte

Milano

11 dicembre 2016

WinSport 5.3.36.0 /CB024E10/12/12/2016/22.28.22

Distance Classification 3 giri Junior F men/lad
# Name Team ISU Fin Time

Final Group 1
1 50 ANNA COSSI BOR ITA 1 1 40.16 34
2 12 CASEY PICHIERRI VGT ITA 2 2 42.35 21
3 53 PIETRO ANTONIOLI BOR ITA 3 3 42.72 13
4 49 SABRINA CANCLINI BOR ITA 4 4 43.03  8

Final Group 2
5 54 EDOARDO COLTURI BOR ITA 1 1 45.34  5
6 60 MARINO RINALDI BOR ITA 2 2 45.84  3
7 52 VANESSA HELMI PAGNINI BOR ITA 3 3 46.50  2
8 51 ALICE MORCELLI BOR ITA 4 4 47.06  1
9 11 LORIS DUVARRINI VGT ITA 5 5 53.62



2^ prova Trofeo Interregionale Lombardia/Piemonte

Milano

11 dicembre 2016

WinSport 5.3.36.0 /CB024E10/12/12/2016/22.21.57

Distance Classification 5giri Junior E men/lad
# Name Team ISU Fin Time

Final Group 1
1 18 LORENZO PREVITALI SES ITA 1 1-2-1 59.88 34
2 46 DANIELE COLA BOR ITA 2 1-1-2 54.51 21
3 42 SARA MARTINELLI BOR ITA 3 1-1-3  1:03.09 13
4 47 DAVIDE FAIFER BOR ITA 4 3-3-4  1:01.47  8
5 41 VERONIKA LANFRANCHI BOR ITA 5 1-3-5  1:05.78  5
6 15 CAROLINA CONFALONIERI SES ITA 6 2-2-6  1:05.47  3

Final Group 2
7 44 CHIARA RODONDI BOR ITA 1 2-4-1  1:01.88  2
8 48 PIETRO LANFRANCHI BOR ITA 2 2-5-2  1:05.79  1
9 45 GIOVANNI ANTONIOLI BOR ITA 3 3-5-3  1:08.16
10 28 ALESSANDRO BUCCELLINI AGO ITA 4 3-6-4  1:09.91
11 38 ALESSANDRA BERTOLINA BOR ITA 5 2-4-5  1:06.78
12 17 AARON VAN QUANG PIETROBONOSES --- 6 3-6-6  1:06.69

Final Group 3
13 40 GRETA CRISTANI BOR ITA 1 4-1-1  1:05.63
14 9 MASSIMILIANO PICCHIARELLI VGT ITA 2 4-2-2  1:08.94
15 7 GIORGIA GALDI VGT ITA 3 4-1-3  1:12.22
16 8 GIUSEPPE BOTTO VGT --- 4 5-2-4  1:13.06
17 39 CHIARA BONETTI BOR ITA 5 4-3-5  1:15.82
18 29 MATTIA FORNASARI AGO ITA 6 5-3-6  1:11.00

Final Group 4
19 30 LORENZO MINARI AGO --- 1 5-4-1  1:15.16
20 27 KIAN BAKHTIARI AGO ITA 2 5-4-2  1:13.88
21 26 MARINA MORAZZONI AGO --- 3 6-5-3  1:25.41
22 16 NIKITA BONETTI SES --- 4 6-5-4  1.526



2^ prova Trofeo Interregionale Lombardia/Piemonte

Milano

11 dicembre 2016

WinSport 5.3.36.0 /CB024E10/12/12/2016/22.24.07

Distance Classification 3 giri Junior E men/lad
# Name Team ISU Fin Time

Final Group 1
1 18 LORENZO PREVITALI SES ITA 1 1-1-1-1 35.41 34
2 46 DANIELE COLA BOR ITA 2 1-1-1-2 36.56 21
3 42 SARA MARTINELLI BOR ITA 3 1-1-2-3 37.91 13
4 15 CAROLINA CONFALONIERI SES ITA 4 1-3-2-4 39.00  8

Final Group 2
5 38 ALESSANDRA BERTOLINA BOR ITA 1 3-2-4-1 39.19  1
6 44 CHIARA RODONDI BOR ITA 2 2-2-3-2 38.32  5
7 48 PIETRO LANFRANCHI BOR ITA 3 2-2-4-3 38.79  3
8 41 VERONIKA LANFRANCHI BOR ITA 4 2-3-3-4 39.50  2

Final Group 3
9 17 AARON VAN QUANG PIETROBONOSES --- 1 3-4-1 39.88
10 28 ALESSANDRO BUCCELLINI AGO ITA 2 2-4-2 40.00
11 7 GIORGIA GALDI VGT ITA 3 3-5-3 42.28
12 45 GIOVANNI ANTONIOLI BOR ITA 4 3-3-4 42.28
13 9 MASSIMILIANO PICCHIARELLI VGT ITA 5 2-4-5 40.12

Quarter Finals Group 1
14 47 DAVIDE FAIFER BOR ITA NF 1-NF  0.00

Final Group 4
15 40 GRETA CRISTANI BOR ITA 1 3-1-1 41.19
16 27 KIAN BAKHTIARI AGO ITA 2 4-2-2 44.72
17 39 CHIARA BONETTI BOR ITA 3 4-1-3 43.97
18 8 GIUSEPPE BOTTO VGT --- 4 4-2-4 46.76

Final Group 5
19 29 MATTIA FORNASARI AGO ITA 1 4-3-1 43.41
20 30 LORENZO MINARI AGO --- 2 4-3-2 44.06
21 26 MARINA MORAZZONI AGO --- 3 5-4-3  1:02.47
22 16 NIKITA BONETTI SES --- 4 5-4-4  1:04.03



2^ prova Trofeo Interregionale Lombardia/Piemonte

Milano

11 dicembre 2016

WinSport 5.3.36.0 /CB024E10/12/12/2016/22.22.40

Distance Classification 4giri Junior E men/lad
# Name Team ISU Fin Time

Final Group 1
1 18 LORENZO PREVITALI SES ITA 1 1 41.22 34
2 46 DANIELE COLA BOR ITA 2 2 48.82 21
3 42 SARA MARTINELLI BOR ITA 3 3 51.19 13
4 15 CAROLINA CONFALONIERI SES ITA 4 4 52.69  8

Final Group 2
5 44 CHIARA RODONDI BOR ITA 1 1 50.00  5
6 47 DAVIDE FAIFER BOR ITA 2 2 50.72  3
7 48 PIETRO LANFRANCHI BOR ITA 3 3 51.56  2
8 41 VERONIKA LANFRANCHI BOR ITA 4 4 55.66  1

Final Group 3
9 38 ALESSANDRA BERTOLINA BOR ITA 1 1 53.23
10 17 AARON VAN QUANG PIETROBONOSES --- 2 2 54.12
11 28 ALESSANDRO BUCCELLINI AGO ITA 3 3 55.90
12 45 GIOVANNI ANTONIOLI BOR ITA 4 4 56.85

Final Group 4
13 40 GRETA CRISTANI BOR ITA 1 1 53.35
14 9 MASSIMILIANO PICCHIARELLI VGT ITA 2 2 54.19
15 7 GIORGIA GALDI VGT ITA 3 3 56.38
16 8 GIUSEPPE BOTTO VGT --- 4 4  1:03.63

Final Group 5
17 29 MATTIA FORNASARI AGO ITA 1 1 58.79
18 30 LORENZO MINARI AGO --- 2 2 59.60
19 27 KIAN BAKHTIARI AGO ITA 3 3  1:00.41
20 39 CHIARA BONETTI BOR ITA 4 4  1:01.41

Final Group 6
21 26 MARINA MORAZZONI AGO --- 1 1  1:31.70
22 16 NIKITA BONETTI SES --- 2 2  1:39.91



2^ prova Trofeo Interregionale Lombardia/Piemonte

Milano

11 dicembre 2016

WinSport 5.3.36.0 /CB024E10/12/12/2016/22.05.16

Overall Classification Junior F men/lad
# Name Team ISU FP CDR time

1 50 ANNA COSSI BOR ITA 102 3 1-1-1 53.97
2 12 CASEY PICHIERRI VGT ITA  63 6 2-2-2 55.16
3 53 PIETRO ANTONIOLI BOR ITA  39 9 3-3-3  0.574
4 49 SABRINA CANCLINI BOR ITA  24 12 4-4-4 58.44
5 54 EDOARDO COLTURI BOR ITA  13 16 5-6-5  1:00.10
6 51 ALICE MORCELLI BOR ITA   9 19 6-5-8  1:06.56
7 60 MARINO RINALDI BOR ITA   7 20 7-7-6  1:00.72
8 52 VANESSA HELMI PAGNINI BOR ITA   4 23 8-8-7  1.35
9 11 LORIS DUVARRINI VGT ITA 27 9-9-9  1:10.19



2^ prova Trofeo Interregionale Lombardia/Piemonte

Milano

11 dicembre 2016

WinSport 5.3.36.0 /CB024E10/12/12/2016/22.03.54

Overall Classification Junior E men/lad
# Name Team ISU FP CDR time

1 18 LORENZO PREVITALI SES ITA 102 3 1-1-1 59.88
2 46 DANIELE COLA BOR ITA  63 6 2-2-2 54.51
3 42 SARA MARTINELLI BOR ITA  39 9 3-3-3  1:03.09
4 15 CAROLINA CONFALONIERI SES ITA  19 14 6-4-4  1:05.47
5 44 CHIARA RODONDI BOR ITA  12 18 7-6-5  1:01.88
6 47 DAVIDE FAIFER BOR ITA  11 24 4-14-6  1:01.47
7 41 VERONIKA LANFRANCHI BOR ITA   8 21 5-8-8  1:05.78
8 48 PIETRO LANFRANCHI BOR ITA   6 22 8-7-7  1:05.79
9 38 ALESSANDRA BERTOLINA BOR ITA   1 25 11-5-9  1:06.78
10 17 AARON VAN QUANG PIETROBONOSES --- 31 12-9-10  1:06.69
11 28 ALESSANDRO BUCCELLINI AGO ITA 31 10-10-11  1:09.91
12 45 GIOVANNI ANTONIOLI BOR ITA 33 9-12-12  1:08.16
13 7 GIORGIA GALDI VGT ITA 41 15-11-15  1:12.22
14 40 GRETA CRISTANI BOR ITA 41 13-15-13  1:05.63
15 9 MASSIMILIANO PICCHIARELLI VGT ITA 41 14-13-14  1:08.94
16 8 GIUSEPPE BOTTO VGT --- 50 16-18-16  1:13.06
17 39 CHIARA BONETTI BOR ITA 54 17-17-20  1:15.82
18 29 MATTIA FORNASARI AGO ITA 54 18-19-17  1:11.00
19 27 KIAN BAKHTIARI AGO ITA 55 20-16-19  1:13.88
20 30 LORENZO MINARI AGO --- 57 19-20-18  1:15.16
21 26 MARINA MORAZZONI AGO --- 63 21-21-21  1:25.41
22 16 NIKITA BONETTI SES --- 66 22-22-22  1.526



2^ prova Trofeo Interregionale Lombardia/Piemonte

Milano

11 dicembre 2016

WinSport 5.3.36.0 /CB024E10/12/12/2016/23.39.07

Final  2000 m Relay  Relay J F Lad/Men

Race 66, Group 1 (1 of 1)
Fin Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>
1 BOR2 ITA7 Bormio 2  3:40.28

49 SABRINA CANCLINI
50 ANNA COSSI
53 PIETRO ANTONIOLI

2 VGT2 ITA10 Velocisti GhiaccioTorino 2  3:40.18
8 GIUSEPPE BOTTO
27 KIAN BAKHTIARI
11 LORIS DUVARRINI

p BOR1 ITA6 Bormio 1 -- penalty
51 ALICE MORCELLI
52 VANESSA HELMI PAGNINI
54 EDOARDO COLTURI



2^ prova Trofeo Interregionale Lombardia/Piemonte

Milano

11 dicembre 2016

WinSport 5.3.36.0 /CB024E10/12/12/2016/23.38.01

Final  2000 m Relay  Relay J E Lad/Men

Race 67, Group 1 (1 of 2)
Fin Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>
1 BOR3 ITA8 Bormio 3  2:12.77

46 DANIELE COLA
47 DAVIDE FAIFER
48 PIETRO LANFRANCHI

2 BOR2 ITA7 Bormio 2  2:54.12
38 ALESSANDRA BERTOLINA
40 GRETA CRISTANI
45 GIOVANNI ANTONIOLI

3 VGT1 ITA9 Velocisti Ghiaccio Torino 1  2:58.41
7 GIORGIA GALDI
9 MASSIMILIANO PICCHIARELLI
12 CASEY PICHIERRI

Race 68, Group 1 (2 of 2)
Fin Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>
1 BOR1 ITA6 Bormio 1  2:45.41

41 VERONIKA LANFRANCHI
42 SARA MARTINELLI
44 CHIARA RODONDI

2 LOM1 ITA11 Lombardia 1  3:10.56
28 ALESSANDRO BUCCELLINI
39 CHIARA BONETTI
60 MARINO RINALDI



2^prova Trofeo interregionale Lombardia Piemonte

Milano

11 dicembre 2016

WinSport 5.3.36.0 /CB024E10/13/12/2016/0.09.00

Heats  222 meter  PREAGONISTICA

Race 1, Group 1 (1 of 3)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 BOR ---57 Giulia OCCHI 29.32 Q
2 BOR ---58 Fabio BRACCHI 32.32 Q
3 VGT ---13 Viola COMBA 32.85
4 AGO ---35 Nicolò BAKHTIARI 37.25
5 BOR ---55 Sara BOTTINI 39.56

Race 2, Group 1 (2 of 3)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 BOR ---56 Serena COLA 29.97 Q
2 SES ---20 Gabriele GAVAZZENI  0.323 Q
3 BOR ---59 Diego SILVESTRI 34.0
4 AGO ---36 Christian CATTANI 39.3
5 SES ---19 Aurora FANTINI --

Race 3, Group 1 (3 of 3)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 AGO ---32 Giulia MARELLI 29.19 Q
2 AGO ---34 Ginevra RAVASI 36.28 Q
3 AGO ---37 Carlo TAGLIABUE 49.41
4 SES ---21 Lian Mai Tuan PIETROBONO  1:03.25

Final  222 meter  PREAGONISTICA

Race 4, Group 3 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 BOR ---55 Sara BOTTINI 50.81
2 SES ---19 Aurora FANTINI 58.22

Race 5, Group 2 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 AGO ---37 Carlo TAGLIABUE 28.44   2
2 AGO ---36 Christian CATTANI 36.60   1
3 VGT ---13 Viola COMBA 37.85
4 AGO ---35 Nicolò BAKHTIARI 41.25
5 BOR ---59 Diego SILVESTRI 41.94
6 SES ---21 Lian Mai Tuan PIETROBONO  1:05.47

Race 6, Group 1 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 AGO ---32 Giulia MARELLI 28.62  34
2 BOR ---57 Giulia OCCHI 29.28  21
3 BOR ---56 Serena COLA 30.22  13
4 BOR ---58 Fabio BRACCHI 30.75   8
5 SES ---20 Gabriele GAVAZZENI 32.47   5
6 AGO ---34 Ginevra RAVASI 42.94   3



2^prova Trofeo interregionale Lombardia Piemonte

Milano

11 dicembre 2016

WinSport 5.3.36.0 /CB024E10/13/12/2016/0.09.00

Heats  111 meter  PREAGONISTICA (...)

Race 7, Group 1 (1 of 4)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 AGO ---32 Giulia MARELLI -- Q
2 AGO ---36 Christian CATTANI --
3 VGT ---13 Viola COMBA --

Race 8, Group 1 (2 of 4)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 AGO ---37 Carlo TAGLIABUE 15.44 Q
2 BOR ---57 Giulia OCCHI 15.79
nf AGO ---35 Nicolò BAKHTIARI -- dnf

Race 9, Group 1 (3 of 4)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 BOR ---56 Serena COLA 16.53 Q
2 BOR ---59 Diego SILVESTRI 18.63
3 AGO ---34 Ginevra RAVASI 19.62
4 SES ---19 Aurora FANTINI 34.69

Race 10, Group 1 (4 of 4)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 SES ---20 Gabriele GAVAZZENI 18.53 Q
2 BOR ---58 Fabio BRACCHI 19.69
3 BOR ---55 Sara BOTTINI 21.3
4 SES ---21 Lian Mai Tuan PIETROBONO 34.50

Final  111 meter  PREAGONISTICA

Race 11, Group 4 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 SES ---21 Lian Mai Tuan PIETROBONO 29.66
2 SES ---19 Aurora FANTINI 30.26

Race 12, Group 3 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 AGO ---35 Nicolò BAKHTIARI 17.94
2 VGT ---13 Viola COMBA 18.56
3 AGO ---34 Ginevra RAVASI 18.85
4 BOR ---55 Sara BOTTINI 19.12

Race 13, Group 2 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 BOR ---57 Giulia OCCHI 15.53   5
2 BOR ---58 Fabio BRACCHI 16.47   3
3 AGO ---36 Christian CATTANI 17.12   2
4 BOR ---59 Diego SILVESTRI 18.16   1

Race 14, Group 1 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 AGO ---37 Carlo TAGLIABUE 15.76  34
2 AGO ---32 Giulia MARELLI 16.25  21
3 BOR ---56 Serena COLA 17.0  13
4 SES ---20 Gabriele GAVAZZENI 17.85   8



2^prova Trofeo interregionale Lombardia Piemonte

Milano

11 dicembre 2016

WinSport 5.3.36.0 /CB024E10/13/12/2016/0.09.00

Final  222b meter  PREAGONISTICA (...)

Race 15, Group 3 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 VGT ---13 Viola COMBA 33.79
2 AGO ---35 Nicolò BAKHTIARI 37.47
3 BOR ---55 Sara BOTTINI 40.69
4 BOR ---59 Diego SILVESTRI 42.79
5 SES ---21 Lian Mai Tuan PIETROBONO  1:00.32
6 SES ---19 Aurora FANTINI  1:01.32

Race 16, Group 2 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 AGO ---36 Christian CATTANI 29.56   5
2 BOR ---58 Fabio BRACCHI 30.16   3
3 SES ---20 Gabriele GAVAZZENI 33.41   2
4 AGO ---34 Ginevra RAVASI 36.32   1

Race 17, Group 1 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 AGO ---32 Giulia MARELLI 27.16  34
2 AGO ---37 Carlo TAGLIABUE  2.91  21
3 BOR ---57 Giulia OCCHI 28.60  13
4 BOR ---56 Serena COLA 30.41   8



2^prova Trofeo interregionale Lombardia Piemonte

Milano

11 dicembre 2016

WinSport 5.3.36.0 /CB024E10/12/12/2016/22.34.01

Distance Classification 222b meter PREAGONISTICA
# Name Team ISU Fin Time

Final Group 1
1 32 Giulia MARELLI AGO --- 1 1 27.16 34
2 37 Carlo TAGLIABUE AGO --- 2 2  2.91 21
3 57 Giulia OCCHI BOR --- 3 3 28.60 13
4 56 Serena COLA BOR --- 4 4 30.41  8

Final Group 2
5 36 Christian CATTANI AGO --- 1 1 29.56  5
6 58 Fabio BRACCHI BOR --- 2 2 30.16  3
7 20 Gabriele GAVAZZENI SES --- 3 3 33.41  2
8 34 Ginevra RAVASI AGO --- 4 4 36.32  1

Final Group 3
9 13 Viola COMBA VGT --- 1 1 33.79
10 35 Nicolò BAKHTIARI AGO --- 2 2 37.47
11 55 Sara BOTTINI BOR --- 3 3 40.69
12 59 Diego SILVESTRI BOR --- 4 4 42.79
13 21 Lian Mai Tuan PIETROBONO SES --- 5 5  1:00.32
14 19 Aurora FANTINI SES --- 6 6  1:01.32



2^prova Trofeo interregionale Lombardia Piemonte

Milano

11 dicembre 2016

WinSport 5.3.36.0 /CB024E10/12/12/2016/22.34.41

Distance Classification 111 meter PREAGONISTICA
# Name Team ISU Fin Time

Final Group 2
1 57 Giulia OCCHI BOR --- 1 2-1 15.53  5
2 58 Fabio BRACCHI BOR --- 2 2-2 16.47  3
3 36 Christian CATTANI AGO --- 3 2-3 17.12  2
4 59 Diego SILVESTRI BOR --- 4 2-4 18.16  1

Final Group 3
5 35 Nicolò BAKHTIARI AGO --- 1 NF-1 17.94
6 13 Viola COMBA VGT --- 2 3-2 18.56
7 34 Ginevra RAVASI AGO --- 3 3-3 18.85
8 55 Sara BOTTINI BOR --- 4 3-4 19.12

Final Group 4
9 21 Lian Mai Tuan PIETROBONO SES --- 1 4-1 29.66
10 19 Aurora FANTINI SES --- 2 4-2 30.26

Final Group 1
11 37 Carlo TAGLIABUE AGO --- 1 1-1 15.44 34
12 32 Giulia MARELLI AGO --- 2 1-2 16.25 21
13 56 Serena COLA BOR --- 3 1-3 16.53 13
14 20 Gabriele GAVAZZENI SES --- 4 1-4 17.85  8



2^prova Trofeo interregionale Lombardia Piemonte

Milano

11 dicembre 2016

WinSport 5.3.36.0 /CB024E10/13/12/2016/0.13.12

Distance Classification 222 meter PREAGONISTICA
# Name Team ISU Fin Time

Final Group 1
1 32 Giulia MARELLI AGO --- 1 1-1 28.62 34
2 57 Giulia OCCHI BOR --- 2 1-2 29.28 21
3 56 Serena COLA BOR --- 3 1-3 29.97 13
4 58 Fabio BRACCHI BOR --- 4 2-4 30.75  8
5 20 Gabriele GAVAZZENI SES --- 5 2-5  0.323  5
6 34 Ginevra RAVASI AGO --- 6 2-6 36.28  3

Final Group 2
7 37 Carlo TAGLIABUE AGO --- 1 3-1 28.44  2
8 36 Christian CATTANI AGO --- 2 4-2 36.60  1
9 13 Viola COMBA VGT --- 3 3-3 32.85
10 35 Nicolò BAKHTIARI AGO --- 4 4-4 37.25
11 59 Diego SILVESTRI BOR --- 5 3-5 34.0
12 21 Lian Mai Tuan PIETROBONO SES --- 6 4-6  1:03.25

Final Group 3
13 55 Sara BOTTINI BOR --- 1 5-1 39.56
14 19 Aurora FANTINI SES --- 2 5-2 58.22



2^prova Trofeo interregionale Lombardia Piemonte

Milano

11 dicembre 2016

WinSport 5.3.36.0 /CB024E10/12/12/2016/22.30.08

Overall Classification PREAGONISTICA
# Name Team ISU FP CDR time

1 32 Giulia MARELLI AGO ---  89 14 1-12-1 28.62
2 37 Carlo TAGLIABUE AGO ---  57 20 7-11-2 28.44
3 57 Giulia OCCHI BOR ---  39 6 2-1-3 29.28
4 56 Serena COLA BOR ---  34 20 3-13-4 29.97
5 20 Gabriele GAVAZZENI SES ---  15 26 5-14-7  0.323
6 58 Fabio BRACCHI BOR ---  14 12 4-2-6 30.75
7 36 Christian CATTANI AGO ---   8 16 8-3-5 36.60
8 34 Ginevra RAVASI AGO ---   4 21 6-7-8 36.28
9 59 Diego SILVESTRI BOR ---   1 27 11-4-12 34.0
10 13 Viola COMBA VGT --- 24 9-6-9 32.85
11 35 Nicolò BAKHTIARI AGO --- 25 10-5-10 37.25
12 55 Sara BOTTINI BOR --- 32 13-8-11 39.56
13 21 Lian Mai Tuan PIETROBONO SES --- 34 12-9-13  1:03.25
14 19 Aurora FANTINI SES --- 38 14-10-14 58.22


